UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 5, 2015

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $44,515 15
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $31,104 13
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $30,339 12
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group $21,431 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $15,933 5
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $15,189 10
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $13,476 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $12,780 2
Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $12,780 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $11,280 6
Graham, Mark B. AmerilLife $10,392 11
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $9,230 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. $8,964 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $8,276 2
Ahlbum, Tim $8,196 3
Ahlbum, Donna M. $7,951 2
Rosati, Lisa $7,951 2
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $7,532 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,380 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $7,034 4
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,324 4
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $6,204 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $5,532 2
Catron, Edward A. $5,268 1
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $5,248 1
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 5, 2015

Schuler, James F.

Frey, Randolph W. Jr.

Shendelman, Leonid
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J.

Agent Pipeline, Inc.

Huberman, Richard

Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc.
Reardon, John J.

Steinberg, Joel M.

Borowick, Jeffrey M.

Reilly, Frank A.J.

Maisto, Stephen

Senior Services of North America, Inc.
Graham, Christopher N., CLU

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Guy, Lena

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.

Johnson, Jamie S.
Klibowitz, Larry T.
Vannote, Arthur J.
Savoy, Donald C. Jr.
Heck, Douglas S.
Heller, Carl M.

Ray Kastl Insurance Inc.
Wroblewski, Robert M.
Graham, Carter
Moore, Joseph P.

One Resource Group
Pacheco, Gustavo
Schwartz, Scott J.
Woods, Judith L.
Higgins, Jack L. Jr.
Roper, Charles W.

Consumer Group Services, Inc.
F.N.A
Shendelman Insurance Agency

Huberman Insurance Agency

Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc.

Steinberg Insurance Agency
Borowick Insurance Agency
Reilly Insurance Agency
Senior Health Solutions

Graham Financial Group, Inc.
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Guy Insurance Agency

Johnson Insurance Agency
Klibowitz Insurance Agency
Vannote Insurance Agency
Savoy Insurance Agency

Heller Insurance Agency

SOS Insurance Group
Shoreline Financial
Moore Insurance Agency

Pacheco Insurance Agency
Insurance Protection Services
Woods Insurance Agency
Higgins Insurance Agency
Roper Insurance Agency

$4,811
$4,152
$4,152
$4,104
$3,900
$3,794
$3,768
$3,768
$3,768
$3,764
$3,744
$3,720
$3,702
$3,624
$3,563
$3,408
$3,363
$3,276
$3,100
$3,087
$3,084
$3,036
$3,011
$2,975
$2,857
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,759
$2,616
$2,604
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UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA
Writi ng Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life April 5, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Sheldon, Paul T. $13,476 Abbatiello, Vincent $10,188
Rosenberg, Bernard $12,432

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Jaffe, Joseph A. $8,964 Rosati, Lisa $6,908
Friedman, Michael D. $7,536 Stevens, Jason $6,778
Varvaro, Mary A. $7,532 Sachs, Kerry $5,868
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $7,380 Brown, Christopher $5,495
Hall, James T. $7,163 Ranney, Eugene $5,412
Ahlbum, Jon $7,020 Rosen, Paul J. $5,248

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Kraus, Bernard $4,953 Heck, Douglas S. $3,036
Hatton, Catherine E. $4,848 Gilbert, Brian $3,024
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $4,811 Patterson, Adam D. $3,024
Brannelly, John G. $4,152 Heller, Mark $3,011
Shendelman, Leonid $4,152 Kastl, Raymond L. $2,975
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,104 Bono, Peter F. $2,927
Cabrera, Victor C. $3,840 Lovelace, David P. $2,927
Kahn, Peter S. $3,804 Gratzon, Peter $2,891
Huberman, Richard $3,794 Kramer, Andrew $2,846
Clout, Erica $3,768 Alan, Stuart $2,844
Mager, Alexander M. $3,768 Gordon, Aaron $2,844
Rashkin, James A. $3,768 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,844
Steinberg, Gail L. $3,768 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,844
Borowick, Jeffrey M. $3,764 Moore, Joseph P. $2,844
Deross, William P. $3,744 Pacheco, Gustavo $2,844
Maisto, Stephen $3,720 Puro, Miko M. $2,844
Benedeti, Juan C. $3,563 Schwartz, Scott J. $2,844
Guy, Lena $3,408 Shelley, Lisa M. $2,844
Carter-Reto, Deborah $3,276 Woods, Judith L. $2,759
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,276 Esch, Jagger W. $2,700
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,276 Minervini, Debra A. $2,688
Lowenstein, Dale R. $3,143 Palmer, Casey V. $2,677
Klibowitz, David R. $3,100 Higgins, Jack L. Jr. $2,616
Jaillett-Nickells, Joette $3,087 Roper, Charles W. $2,604
Kersey, Scott D. $3,084 Divine, Vlada $2,592
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. $3,084 Blanchard, Drisilla $2,532

Lagamma, Vincent J. $3,048 Morine, Wayne $2,532



